
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

55 

666 

698 

143 

348 

369 

193 

916 

28 

456 

337 

52 

465 

72 

296 

11 

555 

602 

94 

19 

567 

444 

450 

Name 

Nicky raavad 

martin michael rasmussen 

Frederik Hansen 

Simon Jespersen 

Victor Weywadt 

Niels Erik Storgaard 

Anders Greenvold Jensen 

Flemming Vesterlund 

Martin Paaske Rasmussen 

Per Poulsen 

Lars Snak'bas 

Sami Durrani 

S¿ren Bak 

B¿rge Kristoffersen 

Christian Pedersen 

Kike de la Rosa 

Max M¿ller 

S¿ren Fink-Jakobsen 

Nanna Husted 

Rie Debel 

Rasmus Vendelbo 

Stig Windfeld 

Best Tm 

1:10.959 

1:11.146 

1:11.231 

1:11.306 

1:11.688 

1:12.417 

1:12.990 

1:13.063 

1:13.128 

1:13.388 

1:13.592 

1:13.592 

1:14.495 

1:15.187 

1:15.431 

1:15.604 

1:17.892 

1:18.876 

1:27.074 

1:27.745 

1:27.949 

Diff 

0.187 

0.272 

0.347 

0.729 

1.458 

2.031 

2.104 

2.169 

2.429 

2.633 

2.633 

3.536 

4.228 

4.472 

4.645 

6.933 

7.917 

16.115 

16.786 

16.990 

Best Speed 

105.018 

104.742 

104.617 

104.507 

103.950 

102.904 

102.096 

101.994 

101.904 

101.542 

101.261 

101.261 

100.034 

99.113 

98.792 

98.566 

95.671 

94.477 

85.582 

84.928 

84.731 

- 

- 

In Lap 

7 

8 

4 

7 

8 

3 

5 

3 

4 

8 

6 

5 

5 

6 

4 

4 

2 

7 

6 

6 

4 

0 

0 

Class 

Moto 4½ 

No Class 

No Class 

Moto 4½ 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Moto 4½ 

No Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 4½ 

Superbike 

No Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Moto 4½ 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Sunday 

Blue 0930-0945 

Qualifying started at 9:29:15 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

8/10/2014 09:30 


